"}
¥ REMAJA SELANGOR 2024

meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

102 - 10,000M Jalan Kaki P21 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 01:59 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS

03 - 05 May 2024
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10,000M Jalan Kaki P21

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 0113
2 1 0114
3 1 0115
4 1 0345
5 1 0346
6 1 0474
7 1 0673
8 1 0892
9 1 0893
10 1 1090
- 1 0255
- 1 0370
- 1 0946
- 1 0987

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name

2/3

Team

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT
JALIL

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT
JALIL

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT
JALIL

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

SUKMA JOHOR
MSN SELANGOR
OLAHRAGAKOSMOPOINT
OLAHRAGAKOSMOPOINT
MELAKA AA
SSM TERENGGANU
MBP)

PERMAI ATHLETICS
CLUB

ALFA GABRIANS
RUNNING CLUB

Result

1:03:21.44

1:06:33.42

1:01:00.03

1:01:33.82

1:01:31.00

1:02:51.49

1:07:08.87

1:03:41.03

1:03:09.56

1:10:41.00

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

Remark

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Timing by Innotex

Powered by IGIS
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